HEL Series
Low ESL
Low ESR ,Low Profile
Items Characteristics
Operating Temperature Range (°C) -55 ~+105
Voltage Range (V) 2.5 ~ 16
Capacitance Range (µF) (20°C, 120Hz) 100~820
Capacitance Tolerance (20°C, 120Hz) ± 20%

20℃,
100kHz
Rated Ripple
Current
105℃, 100kHz
Dissipation Factor
20℃, 120Hz
Leakage Current
20℃, 2min
Size
ΦD×L
P/N
(v) (µF) (mΩ) (mArms) (%) (µA) (mm) -
2.5
0E
330 7 5600 10 500.0 6.3x8 PCR0EEL331MF08□□
470 7 5600 10 500.0 6.3x8 PCR0EEL471MF08□□
560 7 5600 10 500.0 6.3x8 PCR0EEL561MF08□□
820 7 5600 10 500.0 6.3x8 PCR0EEL821MF08□□
4 0G 560 7 5600 10 500.0 6.3x8 PCR0GEL561MF08□□
6.3
0J
270 11 3700 10 340.2 5x8 PCR0JEL271ME08□□
330 11 3700 10 415.8 5x8 PCR0JEL331ME08□□
390 11 3700 10 491.4 5x8 PCR0JEL391ME08□□
390 11 3700 10 491.4 5x9 PCR0JEL391ME09□□
390 11 3700 10 491.4 5x10 PCR0JEL391ME10□□
470 11 3700 10 592.2 5x10 PCR0JEL471ME11□□
470 8 5000 10 592.2 6.3x8 PCR0JEL471MF08□□
560 8 5000 10 705.6 6.3x8 PCR0JEL561MF08□□
680 8 5000 10 856.8 6.3x8 PCR0JEL681MF08□□
680 8 5000 10 856.8 6.3x9 PCR0JEL681MF09□□
820 8 5000 10 1033.2 6.3x9 PCR0JEL821MF09□□
820 8 5000 10 1033.2 6.3x11 PCR0JEL831MF11□□
1000 8 5000 10 1260.0 6.3x11 PCR0JEL102MF11□□
6.8
0.6
270 11 3700 10 367.2 5x8 PCR06EL271ME08□□
330 11 3700 10 448.8 5x8 PCR06EL331ME08□□
390 11 3700 10 530.4 5x9 PCR06EL391ME09□□
470 8 5000 10 639.2 6.3x8 PCR06EL471MF08□□
560 8 5000 10 761.6 6.3x8 PCR06EL561MF08□□
680 8 5000 10 924.8 6.3x9 PCR06EL681MF09□□
7
07
270 11 3700 10 378.0 5x8 PCR07EL271ME08□□
330 11 3700 10 462.0 5x8 PCR07EL331ME08□□
390 11 3700 10 546.0 5x8 PCR07EL391ME08□□
470 8 5000 10 658.0 6.3x8 PCR07EL471MF08□□
560 8 5000 10 784.0 6.3x8 PCR07EL561MF08□□
680 8 5000 10 952.0 6.3x9 PCR07EL681MF09□□
7.5
75
270 11 3700 10 405.0 5x8 PCR75EL271ME08□□
330 11 3700 10 495.0 5x8 PCR75EL331ME08□□
390 11 3700 10 585.0 5x8 PCR75EL391ME08□□
470 11 3100 10 705.0 5x10 PCR75EL471ME10□□
500 11 3100 10 750.0 5x10 PCR75EL501ME10□□
470 8 5000 10 705.0 6.3x8 PCR75EL471MF08□□
560 8 5000 10 840.0 6.3x8 PCR75EL561MF08□□
680 8 5000 10 1020.0 6.3x9 PCR75EL681MF09□□
10
1A
220 10 4680 10 500.0 6.3x8 PCR1AEL221MF08□□
270 10 4680 10 540.0 6.3x8 PCR1AEL271MF08□□
270 11 3100 10 648.0 5x10 PCRA2EL271ME10□□
330 11 3100 10 792.0 5x10 PCRA2EL331ME10□□
12
A2
220 15 3000 12 704.0 5x11 PCR1CEL221ME11□□
270 15 3000 12 864.0 5x11 PCR1CEL271ME11□□
16
1C
100 10 4680 10 500.0 6.3x8 PCR1CEL101MF08□□
270 15 3600 12 864.0 6.3x9 PCR1CEL271MF09□□
330 15 3600 12 1056.0 6.3x9 PCR1CEL331MF09□□
330 15 3600 12 1056.0 6.3x11 PCR1CEL331MF11□□
390 15 3600 12 1248.0 6.3x12 PCR1CEL391MF12□□
470 15 3600 12 1504.0 6.3x12 PCR1CEL471MF12□□
Frequency 120Hz ≤ f < 1kHz 1kHz ≤ f< 10kHz 10kHz ≤ f< 100kHz 100kHz ≤ f < 500kHz
Coefficient 0.05 0.3 0.7 1